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1 I5000-18 20170825-1525 122.66 377.20 254.54 285.60 162.94 08/28/2017 17:00
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LabID Size 

(mm)

Weight Retained 

(g)

Cumulative 

Weight (g)

ON (g) Passed 

(g)

%PassingSieve

Analytical Summary Report

I5000-18 3/8(In) 9.5 147.32 147.32 162.94 15.62 9.59

I5000-18 #4 4.75 5.9 153.22 15.62 9.72 62.23

I5000-18 #10 2 3.16 156.38 9.72 6.56 67.49

I5000-18 #20 0.85 2.95 159.33 6.56 3.61 55.03

I5000-18 #40 0.425 1.83 161.16 3.61 1.78 49.31

I5000-18 #60 0.25 0.63 161.79 1.78 1.15 64.61

I5000-18 #100 0.15 0.21 162.00 1.15 0.94 81.74

I5000-18 #140 0.105 0.07 162.07 0.94 0.87 92.55

I5000-18 #200 0.075 0.05 162.12 0.87 0.82 94.25

I5000-18 Pan 0.08 162.20
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